NSBRC

National Self Build & Renovation Centre

Friday 27t January 2023

Sustainability Theatre

- Presenter

10:30
11:00

11:30
12:00
12.30
13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00

Ventilation
Heat Pump Ventilation

Eco Building
Insulation

Carbon Zero Advice
Solar

Windows & Doors

Bats

Sustainability Focus

Roof Covering

Protecting Your Home & Assets

Concealed Blinds
Health & Safety

Partel
Total Home Environment

Ecological Building Services
Rockwool

Action Net Zero — Guest Speaker
Eco Energy Environment

Green Building Store

Bat Conservation Trust

Cupa Pizarras
Honey Legal
Grants Blinds

SG Health & Safety

Ventilation solutions for energy-efficient buildings

Heat Pump Ventilation: fresh air, heat recovery, instant heating, cooling
and hot water, all in one!l

What to consider when undertaking a retrofit project
The Principles and Importance of Insulation
Sustainable actions in and around the home

How to maximise your solar investment

High Performance Windows: Why good design detail & installation are
key to the Thermal Performance of Windows

How to take bats into account during your self build or renovation
project!

Sustainability of Natural Slate for Roofing and Cladding

Protecting your home for the next generation

Add WOW to your windows with concealed blinds and curtain tracks
Health and safety obligations (CDM) for the self builder

Build It Theatre

The Self Build Design Process

Funding Your Homebuilding Plans

Benefits of Timber Frame

Discover this government backed equity scheme for first-time self builders
The GoundScrew Screw Pile Foundations for New Build and Underpinning

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:45

Design

Funding & Finance
Timber Frame Case Study
Help to Build

Foundations

Strawbuild

‘Battle of the Building Systems'

*Please note that all talks are subject to change

Archi-scape
BuildStore
Scotframe
Homes England
Helical Systems
EcoCocon

Harvey Fremlin (NSBRC) & Expert Panel

An infroduction to pre-fabricated straw panels
Question Time - Panel Session

BETTER |

SUSTAINABLE |\

HOMES B\




e {e

National Self Build & Renovation Centre

10:30

11:00

11:30
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

Saturday 28th January 2023
Sustainability Theatre

| fime | __Topic ____________ |Presenter e

S, Smart Cylinder Mixergy

e

._(_) " Il;/\eeccngoenr;col Ventilation & Heat ADM

g ( Ground Source Heat Pumps Kensa

’6 O STAND OPENING! Total Home Environment

n Solar Bee Solar

3 Air Source Heat Pumps Nu-Heat
Water Treatment Halcyan
Kitchens Watermark
Fire Prevention Plumis
External Cladding Pura NFC

How smart hot water tanks enable households to save money on bills, reduce carbon,
and live better!

A guide to incorporating a Mechanical Ventilation System with Heat Recovery into your
project

The Time Is Now: Why choose a Renewable Ground Source Heat Pump?

Join Total Home Environment for the opening of their new display on stand 58

Your roof is not the only place for Solar PV

Underfloor heating & Heat Pumps. Efficient, low temperature heating for your home

The greatest energy saving device you've never thought of

What to think about when planning your kitchen

Is your home fire safe and building regulation compliante

Increase thermal performance on your renovated home with Pura® NFC

Build It Theatre

_Time JTopic___________ |Presenter e .

10:00
11:00

12:00

13:00
13:30
14:00
14:45

Design
Funding & Finance

Timber Frame Case Study

Insulated Concrete Formwork
Monolithic Masonry Blocks
Planning

‘Battle of the Building Systems'

AC Architects

BuildStore

Frame Technologies & Ruth Reed
Planning/Architect

Beco Wallform

Juwo Smariwall

Mark Doodes

Harvey Fremlin (NSBRC) & Expert Panel

The Integrated Design Team
Funding Your Homebuilding Plans

Robins Yard: Low energy self-build

ICF - The Passive solution to insulate Britain
A modern method of masonry construction
Town Planning advice for self builders
Question Time - Panel Session

BETTER |

SUSTAINABLE |\

HOMES B\



ESBRC Sunday 29th January 2023
Sustainability Theatre

National Self Build & Renovation Centre

 fime | _Jlopic _ _____ Presenter e

10:30 Draught Proofing Chimella Your chimney is like a open window

11:00 ..2‘ Mechanical Ventilation & Heat Recovery  Unico Systems Take conftrol of your home climate with The Unico System

11:30 :_T:: - Insulation PYC Warmcel Insulation and offsite timber frame systems

12:00 g 3 Modern Methods of Construction Tata Steel iFnus’rLle;eTepcrjo;;;j;?gn and achieving net zero with our modern structural

13:00 '6 uo. Solar Eco Energy Environment How to maximise your solar investment

13:30 & Over Heating Solution Solar Shield Exterior shading options

14:00 g Water Treatment Classic Water Softeners The energy and cost saving benefits of having a water softener and water filter
14:30 Gardens Garden on a Roll Easy as planting by numbers — discover our wildlife friendly borders

Build It Theatre

10:00 Design Lynn Palmer Self-build made easy

11:00 Funding & Finance BuildStore Funding Your Homebuilding Plans

12:00 Timber Frame Case Study Fleming Homes A Self Builders Timeline when using a Timber Frame manufacturer
13:00 Ecological Construction Honka Log Homes Ecological construction by using solid wood in buildings

13:30 Skirting Board Heating Discrete Heat Efficient and Effective Heating Solutions for Your New Home
14:00 VAT Andrew Jones VAT advice when creating your own home

14:45 ‘Battle of the Building Systems' Harvey Fremlin (NSBRC) & Expert Panel Question Time - Panel Session

Potton Show Home - Every Day

Presenter _Jritle

11:00 Potton How to get the most out of working with a package provider BETTER |

SUSTAINABLE |\

HOMES B\

12:30 Potton Planning approved? Move your project forwards
14:00 Potton Finding, appraising and valuing a plot



