

## Friday 27<sup>th</sup> January 2023 Sustainability Theatre

Time		Topic	Presenter	Title
10:30	S	Ventilation	Partel	Ventilation solutions for energy-efficient buildings
11:00	OCO	Heat Pump Ventilation	Total Home Environment	Heat Pump Ventilation: fresh air, heat recovery, instant heating, cooling and hot water, all in one!
11:30	Ľ.	Eco Building	Ecological Building Services	What to consider when undertaking a retrofit project
12:00		Insulation	Rockwool	The Principles and Importance of Insulation
12.30		Carbon Zero Advice	Action Net Zero – Guest Speaker	Sustainable actions in and around the home
13:00	유	Solar	<b>Eco Energy Environment</b>	How to maximise your solar investment
13:30	ainc	Windows & Doors	Green Building Store	High Performance Windows: Why good design detail & installation are key to the Thermal Performance of Windows
14:00	ust	Bats	Bat Conservation Trust	How to take bats into account during your self build or renovation project!
14:30	S	Roof Covering	Cupa Pizarras	Sustainability of Natural Slate for Roofing and Cladding
15:00		Protecting Your Home & Assets	Honey Legal	Protecting your home for the next generation
15:30		Concealed Blinds	Grants Blinds	Add WOW to your windows with concealed blinds and curtain tracks
16:00		Health & Safety	SG Health & Safety	Health and safety obligations (CDM) for the self builder

### **Build It Theatre**

Time	Topic	Presenter	Title
10:00	Design	Archi-scape	The Self Build Design Process
11:00	Funding & Finance	BuildStore	Funding Your Homebuilding Plans
12:00	Timber Frame Case Study	Scotframe	Benefits of Timber Frame
13:00	Help to Build	Homes England	Discover this government backed equity scheme for first-time self builders
13:30	Foundations	Helical Systems	The GoundScrew Screw Pile Foundations for New Build and Underpinning
14:00	Strawbuild	EcoCocon	An introduction to pre-fabricated straw panels
14:45	'Battle of the Building Systems'	Harvey Fremlin (NSBRC) & Expert Panel	Question Time - Panel Session

<sup>\*</sup>Please note that all talks are subject to change



# Saturday 28th January 2023 Sustainability Theatre

Time		Торіс	Presenter	Title
10:30	<b>&gt;</b>	Smart Cylinder	Mixergy	How smart hot water tanks enable households to save money on bills, reduce carbon, and live better!
11:00	ıbilli Js	Mechanical Ventilation & Heat Recovery	ADM	A guide to incorporating a Mechanical Ventilation System with Heat Recovery into your project
11:30	S C	Ground Source Heat Pumps	Kensa	The Time Is Now: Why choose a Renewable Ground Source Heat Pump?
12:00		STAND OPENING!	Total Home Environment	Join Total Home Environment for the opening of their new display on stand 58
13:00	stc F	Solar	Bee Solar	Your roof is not the only place for Solar PV
13:30		Air Source Heat Pumps	Nu-Heat	Underfloor heating & Heat Pumps. Efficient, low temperature heating for your home
14:00		Water Treatment	Halcyan	The greatest energy saving device you've never thought of
14:30		Kitchens	Watermark	What to think about when planning your kitchen
15:00		Fire Prevention	Plumis	Is your home fire safe and building regulation compliant?
15:30		External Cladding	Pura NFC	Increase thermal performance on your renovated home with Pura® NFC

### **Build It Theatre**

Time	Topic	Presenter	Title
10:00	Design	AC Architects	The Integrated Design Team
11:00	Funding & Finance	BuildStore	Funding Your Homebuilding Plans
12:00	Timber Frame Case Study	Frame Technologies & Ruth Reed Planning/Architect	Robins Yard: Low energy self-build
13:00	Insulated Concrete Formwork	Beco Wallform	ICF - The Passive solution to insulate Britain
13:30	Monolithic Masonry Blocks	Juwo Smartwall	A modern method of masonry construction
14:00	Planning	Mark Doodes	Town Planning advice for self builders
14:45	'Battle of the Building Systems'	Harvey Fremlin (NSBRC) & Expert Panel	Question Time - Panel Session



# Sunday 29th January 2023 Sustainability Theatre

Time		Торіс	Presenter	Title
10:30		Draught Proofing	Chimella	Your chimney is like a open window
11:00	<b>₹</b>	Mechanical Ventilation & Heat Recovery	Unico Systems	Take control of your home climate with The Unico System
11:30		Insulation	PYC Warmcel	Insulation and offsite timber frame systems
12:00	nak cus	Modern Methods of Construction	Tata Steel	Future proof design and achieving net zero with our modern structural insulated panels
13:00	를 C	Solar	Eco Energy Environment	How to maximise your solar investment
13:30		Over Heating Solution	Solar Shield	Exterior shading options
14:00	Su	Water Treatment	Classic Water Softeners	The energy and cost saving benefits of having a water softener and water filter
14:30		Gardens	Garden on a Roll	Easy as planting by numbers – discover our wildlife friendly borders

### **Build It Theatre**

Time	Topic	Presenter	Title
10:00	Design	Lynn Palmer	Self-build made easy
11:00	Funding & Finance	BuildStore	Funding Your Homebuilding Plans
12:00	Timber Frame Case Study	Fleming Homes	A Self Builders Timeline when using a Timber Frame manufacturer
13:00	Ecological Construction	Honka Log Homes	Ecological construction by using solid wood in buildings
13:30	Skirting Board Heating	Discrete Heat	Efficient and Effective Heating Solutions for Your New Home
14:00	VAT	Andrew Jones	VAT advice when creating your own home
14:45	'Battle of the Building Systems'	Harvey Fremlin (NSBRC) & Expert Panel	Question Time - Panel Session

Potton Show Home – Every Day				
Time	Presenter	Title		
11:00	Potton	How to get the most out of working with a package provider		
12:30	Potton	Planning approved? Move your project forwards		
14:00	Potton	Finding, appraising and valuing a plot		

